IN
D
U
C
T
O
R
S

6. CLASS B 130°C RATED
7. NONSTANDARD VALUES AVAILABLE
8. COIL FINISHED WITH POLYOLEFIN SLEEVING
Renco
Part No.
RL-5900
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
RL-5900-10 10.0 0.014 9.600 4.700
RL-5900-12 12.0 0.016 8.600 4.700
RL-5900-15 15.0 0.017 7.700 4.700
RL-5900-18 18.0 0.020 7.200 4.700
RL-5900-22 22.0 0.022 6.400 4.700
RL-5900-27 27.0 0.024 5.800 4.700
RL-5900-33 33.0 0.027 5.300 4.700
RL-5900-39 39.0 0.029 5.200 4.700
RL-5900-47 47.0 0.032 4.400 4.700
RL-5900-56 56.0 0.046 4.100 3.800
RL-5900-68 68.0 0.055 3.800 3.800
RL-5900-82 82.0 0.072 3.400 3.000
RL-5900-100 100.0 0.085 3.000 2.300
RL-5900-120 120.0 0.100 2.800 2.300
RL-5900-150 150.0 0.110 2.500 2.300
RL-5900-180 180.0 0.130 2.300 2.300
RL-5900-220 220.0 0.170 2.100 2.000
RL-5900-270 270.0 0.225 1.900 1.400
RL-5900-330 330.0 0.240 1.700 1.400
RL-5900-390 390.0 0.285 1.400 1.400
RL-5900-470 470.0 0.375 1.200 1.200
RL-5900-560 560.0 0.480 1.500 0.900
RL-5900-680 680.0 0.570 1.100 0.900
RL-5900-820 820.0 0.640 1.000 0.900
RL-5900-1000 1000.0 0.840 0.910 0.750
RL-5900-1200 1200.0 1.000 0.840 0.750
RL-5900-1500 1500.0 1.170 0.760 0.750
RL-5900-1800 1800.0 1.450 0.730 0.590
RL-5900-2200 2200.0 1.700 0.680 0.590
RL-5900-2700 2700.0 2.300 0.560 0.450
RL-5900-3300 3300.0 3.150 0.530 0.350
RL-5900-3900 3900.0 3.800 0.510 0.350
RL-5900-4700 4700.0 4.100 0.470 0.350
RL-5900-5600 5600.0 5.000 0.440 0.270
RL-5900-6800 6800.0 5.700 0.410 0.270
Renco
Part No.
RL-5900
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
RL-5900-8200 8200.0 7.75 0.370 0.200
RL-5900-10000 10000.0 8.80 0.340 0.200
RL-5900-12000 12000.0 10.30 0.320 0.200
RL-5900-15000 15000.0 13.45 0.250 0.160
RL-5900-18000 18000.0 15.10 0.230 0.160
RL-5900-22000 22000.0 20.00 0.210 0.120
RL-5900-27000 27000.0 26.50 0.185 0.095
RL-5900-33000 33000.0 30.00 0.175 0.095
RL-5900-39000 39000.0 44.00 0.160 0.070
RL-5900-47000 47000.0 48.00 0.148 0.070
RL-5900-56000 56000.0 53.00 0.135 0.070
RL-5900-68000 68000.0 60.00 0.125 0.070
RL-5900-82000 82000.0 67.00 0.110 0.070
RL-5900-100,000 100000.0 90.00 0.095 0.060